2011 - Corinthian --- Race 1

01 - Single Handed Multihull

Start Time: 04/02/11 at 11:30:00

Course: 1 Distance: 018.00

Time on Time 700/(520+PHRF)

Sail#  Boat Name Skipper Rating

8 RICE ROCKET Gary Helms 36
02 - Single Handed Sportboat

Start Time: 04/02/11 at 11:25:00

Course: 1 Distance: 018.00

Sail # Boat Name Skipper Rating

54 SUNSHINE Stanly Martin 150
8666  STARBUCK ghec‘m;ham 135
18723  QUILA John Dillow 141
8100 TAZ!! George Lythcott 129
57313 YELLOW JACK Mike Farrell 141
101 ELISE Nathalie Criou 129
03 - Single Handed Spin PHRF 108 and under

Start Time: 04/02/11 at 11:20:00

Course: 1 Distance: 018.00

Sail#  Boat Name Skipper Rating

18 RAGTIME! Bob Johnston 105
usa337 LARRIKIN Stuart Taylor 78
28439  GAVILAN Brian Lewis 84
28340 REDSKY Brian Boschma 105

04 - Single Handed Spin PHRF 111 to 150

Start Time: 04/02/11 at 11:15:00

Fleet: 1
Started: 1
Fﬁ:ﬁg Elp?fnfg CorreTcitr;:g Place Club Make
16:16:44 04:46:44 06:01:00 1 BAMA Corsair 750 Sprint
Time on Time 700/(520+PHRF)
Fleet: 6
Started: 5
Finish Elpa_sed Correc_ted Place Club Y@
Time Time Time
16:26:14 05:01:14 05:14:43 1 TYC Moore 24
16:39:17 05:14:17 05:35:53 2 SSS Black Soo
16:51:55 05:26:55 05:46:12 3 BENICI Santa Cruz 27
16:46:37 05:21:37 05:46:53 4 ISLAND  Express-27
17:11:46 05:46:46 06:07:14 5 OPYC Santa Cruz 27
DNC 8 STFYC Express 27
Time on Time 700/(520+PHRF)
Fleet: 4
Started: 3
Fir_1ish Elpa_sed Correc_ted Place Club Make
Time Time Time
16:34:39 05:14:39 05:52:24 1 SSS J/192
16:34:59 05:14:59 06:08:43 2 STFYC J/105 Od
16:50:02 05:30:02 06:22:29 3 RYC Wylie 39
DNC 6 RYC Olson 34

Time on Time 700/(520+PHRF)

Fleet: 5

Comments

Comments

Comments



Course: 1 Distance: 018.00

Sail # Boat Name

174 FIREFLY

8675 MOONSHADOW
5166 SHAMAN

28127  SIRIUS

33562 STINK EYE

Skipper

Chris Case

David Morris

Steve Waterloo

Michael Tyng

Bill Gutoff

06 - Single Handed Spin PHRF 177 and above

Start Time: 04/02/11 at 11:10:00

Course: 1 Distance: 018.00

Sail # Boat Name
5044 OREO

6 TINKER
6375 HORIZON
107 DARWIND
37894 EMERALD
48 BLUEBERRY

Skipper

Bobby Renz

Matthew Beall

Bill White

Thomas Watson

Peter Jones

John Foster

07 - Single Handed Non Spin PHRF or OD

Start Time: 04/02/11 at 11:05:00

Course: 1 Distance: 018.00

Sail#  Boat Name

276 MERITIME

8010 STORMRIDER
207 TORTUGA

155 MEPHISTO CAT
769 EVEN KEEL
850 SOBRANTE
38000 KELLY SHAWN

Skipper

Gary Proctor

Don Mccrea

Randy Leasure

Antonio Rico

Mike Meloy

Paul Descalso

Leah Pepe

Rating

129

138

114

111

129

Rating

234

225

204

234

177

246

Rating

180

144

216

261

159

156

237

Finish
Time

16:37:35

16:44:26

16:35:07

16:59:20

Finish
Time

16:47:48

17:04:58

18:28:40

Finish
Time

16:53:55

17:03:57

18:24:45

Elpased
Time

05:22:35

05:29:26

05:20:07

05:44:20

Elpased
Time

05:37:48

05:54:58

07:18:40

Elpased
Time

05:48:55

05:58:57

07:19:45

Corrected
Time

05:47:56

05:50:28

05:53:26

06:21:59

DNC

Corrected
Time

05:13:36

05:33:32

07:04:08

DNF

DNF

DNC

Corrected
Time

05:48:55

06:18:25

06:58:14

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Started:

Place

4

Club

SSS

HMBYC

EYC

SSS

SSS

Make Comments

Dehler 34 Optima
101

Custom Wylie 31

Cal 40

C&c 37

Laser 28

Time on Time 700/(520+PHRF)

Fleet:

Started:

Place

6

5

Club

SSS

SSS

SSS

SSS

SSS

ENCINA

Make Comments

Santana 22

Wilderness 21

Islander 28

Pearson Triton

Yankee 30

Nonsuch 22

Time on Time 700/(520+PHRF)

Fleet:

Started:

Place

11

8

Club

TYC

RICHMO

SSS

SSS

MyYC

SSS

Make Comments

C&c 30 Mki

Aphrodite 101

Westsail 32

Pearson
Commander

Catalina 320

Catalina 320

Santana 22



CAPE

38408 FAREWELL Mike Carnall 225
819 DURA MATER Jackie Philpott 273
60669 HATIKVAH Scott Cyphers 180
97552  KRISSY Allen Cooper 141

08 - Single Handed Wyliecat 30

Start Time: 04/02/11 at 11:15:00

Course: 1 Distance: 018.00

Sail#  Boat Name Skipper Rating
28632 UNO Brendan Meyer 129
28259 DAZZLER Tom Patterson 132
28530 BANDICOOT Al Germain 132
38068 WHIRLWIND Dan Benjamin 132
28890 NANCY Pat Broderick 129

09 - Double Handed Multihull

Start Time: 04/02/11 at 11:30:00

Course: 1 Distance: 018.00

Sail # Boat Name Skipper Rating

357 ORIGAMI Ross Stein 66
135 ROSHAMBO Darren Doud 0.0
888 HUMDINGER Lawrence Olsen 48

2011 - Corinthian --- Race 1  Page 1 of 3 continued on page 2

09 - Double Handed Multihull

Start Time: 04/02/11 at 11:30:00

Course: 1 Distance: 018.00

Sail # Boat Name Skipper Rating
7 EMMA Bill Roberts
97126  JABBERWOCK Phillip Hadley

DNF 9 RICHMO Westsail 32
DNC 11 SSS Cal 20
DNC 11 BYC Cal 29
DNC 11 SBYC Passport 40

Time on Time 700/(520+PHRF)

Fleet: 5
Started: 5
Fir_1ish Elpa_sed Corregted Place Club Make
Time Time Time
16:18:49 05:03:49 05:27:41 1 ISLAND Wyliecat 30
16:32:43 05:17:43 05:41:06 2 SSS Wyliecat 30
16:45:54 05:30:54 05:55:16 3 RYC Wyliecat 30
16:48:28 05:33:28 05:58:01 4 OAKLAN Wyliecat 30
DNF B ©YC Wyliecat 30
Time on Time 700/(520+PHRF)
Fleet: 6
Started: 5
F.:_?:TS]Z EIp_?isn(:g Corre_ﬁtnig Place Club Make
16:16:26 04:46:26 05:42:09 1 BAMA Corsair 24
15:56:50  04:26:50 05:59:12 2 ssS %‘f;f::;glr
16:45:02  05:15:02 06:28:15 3 Bava  alterGreene 35

Tri
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Time on Time 700/(520+PHRF)

Fleet: 6
Started: 5
Fir_\ish Elpa_sed Correc_ted Place Club Vi@
Time Time Time
48 16:48:01 05:18:01 06:31:55 4 SFBAMA Corsair 31 Uc
129 DNE 6 SSS Buccaneer 35

Trimara

Comments

Comments

Comments



69814  ORIGAMI

10 - Double Handed Sportboat

Start Time: 04/02/11 at 11:25:00

Course: 1 Distance: 018.00

Sail # Boat Name

118 BANDITOS

usa2 MAX

8500 MIRAGE

9045 JETSTREAM

87112  VITESSE TOO

usa4l WILD 1

35018 DARK AND STORMY

163 AKYLA

79747 EURYDICE Il

Greg Carter

Skipper

John Kernot

Bryan Wade

Ben Mewes

Daniel Alvarez

Grant Hayes

John Lymberg

Jonathan Hunt

Zhenya
Kirueshkin-st

George Biery

11 - Double Handed Spin PHRF 108 and under

Start Time: 04/02/11 at 11:20:00

Course: 1 Distance: 018.00

Sail # Boat Name

131 CARMELITA

usag3 RELENTLESS

195 SYMMETRY

18441  MINTAKA 4

319 LIGHTWAVE

642 TESA

usa375 RACER X

16 AKULA

usa47  JOYRIDE

28442  TWIST

Skipper

Christian Lewis

Tracy Rogers

Howard Turner

Gerry Brown

Richard Craig

Steve Haas

Rich Pipkin

Douglas Bailey

Jim Vickers

Timo Bruck

48 DNC 8 SSS F 27

Time on Time 700/(520+PHRF)

Fleet: 9
Started: 7
Rating FIT?rI:Q EIp?frﬁg Corr?ﬁ:ﬁg Place Club Make Comments
150 16:19:22 04:54:22 05:07:33 1 RYC Moore 24
108  16:16:31 04:51:31 05:24:56 2 Ultimate 24
141 16:33:54 05:08:54 05:27:08 3 RYC Black Soo
63 16:03:06 04:38:06 05:33:55 4 SSS Js 9000
90 16:17:25 04:52:25 05:35:34 5 ENCINA Hobie 33
54  16:11:51  04:46:51  05:49:49 6 SSS bty e
21  16:12:16 04:47:16 06:11:42 7 SSS 1d 35
72 DNC 10 SANTA Hobie 33
75 DNC 10 gggmm Ross
Time on Time 700/(520+PHRF)
Fleet: 20
Started: 18
Rating F'll'r:rlrfg Elp.?.isrﬁg Corr(?rci:ﬁg Place Club Make Comments
102 16:17:49 04:57:49 05:35:10 1 STFYC Catalina 42
105 16:19:52 04:59:52 05:35:51 2 CPYC J/92
69 16:07:27 04:47:27 05:41:37 3 SANTA J/109
84 16:19:02 04:59:02 05:46:34 4 BYC Farr 38
78 16:16:13 04:56:13 05:46:45 5 J/105
99 16:30:55 05:10:55 05:51:36 6 ISLAND Catalina 42
78 16:21:50 05:01:50 05:53:19 7 ENCINA J/105
78 16:26:32 05:06:32 05:58:49 8 J/105
69 16:32:49 05:12:49 06:11:46 9 ENCINA J/109
48 16:22:17 05:02:17 06:12:32 10 SSS J/120



28776  COYOTE

33985 EXPRESSION
960276 COMPROMISE
38300 WILLOW

38023 OHANA

28390 PEGASUS

28134  TEMERITY

112 007

usa678 PEGASUS-MOTIONX
69473  SHAMROCK

Connie Hill

Christopher
Jackson

Sandy Englehart

Bob Braid

Steve Hocking

Marc Sykes

David Nabors

Bruce Blackie

Philippe Kahn

Jim Connolly

12 - Double Handed Spin PHRF 111 to 150

Start Time: 04/02/11 at 11:15:00

Course: 1 Distance: 018.00

Sail # Boat Name
3113 ARCADIA
369 PAINKILLER
15 CRINAN II

79 PARADIGM
6763 CASSIOPEIA
18709 LUCKY DUCK
41 SLIDER
28580 FRIDAY HARBOR
317 FLICKER
1130 JET LAG
18679 BREAKOUT
108 SEA SPIRIT
18003 HARP

28716 LOTTATUDE

Skipper

Gordon Nash

Eric Patterson

Don Martin

Luther Izmirian

Kit Wiegman

Paul Mccarthy

Richard Atkinson

Ryle Radke

Ed Ruszel

Torin Knorr

Steve Hixson

Laurence Baskin

Mike Mannix

Jonathan Bloom

13 - Double Handed Spin PHRF 153 and above

84.0

78

102

66

60

72

99

75

69

75

Rating

135

114

132

126

144

120

147

147

123

138

114

147

117

132

16:42:16

16:41:09

16:57:01

16:41:29

16:41:41

16:48:38

17:04.07

17:46:22

Finish
Time

16:19:25

16:19:35

16:32:10

16:30:19

16:43:26

16:39:32

16:57:20

17:01:08

16:50:33

05:22:16

05:21:09

05:37:01

05:21:29

05:21:41

05:28:38

05:44:07

06:26:22

Elpased
Time

05:04:25

05:04:35

05:17:10

05:15:19

05:28:26

05:24:32

05:42:20

05:46:08

05:35:33

06:13:29

06:15:56

06:19:17

06:24:01

06:28:14

06:28:35

06:29:09

07:34:33

DNC

DNC

Corrected
Time

05:25:20

05:36:17

05:40:31

05:41:40

05:46:14

05:54:58

05:59:16

06:03:16

06:05:18

DNF

DNF

DNC

DNC

DNC

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

21

21

RICHMO

PCYC

SAUSAL

SYyc

SSS

SSS

SBYC

SANTA

SAUSAL

Beneteau First
42

Express 37 Mod

Elite 37

Wauquiez 40 S

Beneteau 45 F5

JI35

Olson 34

J/105

J/100 Odr Mod

C&c 41

Time on Time 700/(520+PHRF)

Fleet:

Started:

Place

12

12

14

14

14

14

11

Club

RICHMO

SSS

CPYC

SSS

SEQUOI

SSS

SFYC

CPYC

BVBC

SSS

SSS

RICHMO

Make Comments

Santanta 27
Modernis

J/i80

Wyliecat 30

JI32

Islander 36

Wylie 34

Beneteau 323

Beneteau 323

J 32

Catalina 34

Santana 35

Catalina 34

Catalina 38

Wyliecat 30

Time on Time 700/(520+PHRF)



Start Time: 04/02/11 at 11:10:00

Course: 1 Distance: 018.00

Sail #

624

2394

6100

6422

18319

308

614

28743

6883

18198

2011 - Corinthian --- Race 1

Boat Name

CAN OWHOOPASS

DOWNTOWN
UPROAR

EYRIE

ROAD RUNNER

SIRENA

TOP CAT

WILD-TYPE

GALAXSEA

NOW & ZEN

ROCK ON

Skipper Rating
\Sicfr:];:(rjenkroo 273
Darren Cumming 168
Synthia Petroka 165
(D;:?ggt%lias 219
Greg Rohde 186
Sal Balistreri 177
Chris Simenstad 186
Daniel Willey 180
Anthony Bourque 174
Tom Cavers 159

Page 2 of 3 continued on page 3

13 - Double Handed Spin PHRF 153 and above

Start Time: 04/02/11 at 11:10:00

Course: 1 Distance: 018.00

Sail#  Boat Name Skipper Rating

0 DREAMKEEPER Larry Vito 165
Laurence

28091 SYNERGIZER Weinhoff 183

14 - Double Handed Non Spin PHRF or OD

Start Time: 04/02/11 at 11:05:00

Course: 1 Distance: 018.00

Sail#  Boat Name Skipper Rating

usa200 ARABELLA Harry Allen 168

38345 VOYAGER Alan Barr 129

Finish
Time

16:39:10

16:27:43

16:36:39

17:02:50

16:59:36

17:00:31

17:06:12

17:09:32

17:26:03

Elpased
Time

05:29:10

05:17:43

05:26:39

05:52:50

05:49:36

05:50:31

05:56:12

05:59:32

06:16:03

Corrected
Time

04:50:34

05:23:15

05:33:48

05:34:13

05:46:38

05:52:02

05:53:10

05:59:32

06:19:18

DNF

Fleet: 12
Started: 10
Place Club Make
1 SFYC Cal 20 Odr
2 J/I24
Hawkfarm 28
BISSS odr
4 SAUSAL Ranger 23 (std
Rig)
5 Ericson 32-2
6 GGYC Nonsuch 30
Ultra
7 SSS Ericson 32-2
8 SSS Nauticat
Newport 30
2 SR Mark li
11 Olson 25
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Finish
Time

Finish
Time

16:51:20

16:50:21

Elpased
Time

Elpased
Time

05:46:20

05:45:21

Time on Time 700/(520+PHRF)

Alerion Express 28

Fleet: 12
Started: 10
Correqted Place Club Make
Time
DNC 13 SSS Hawkfarm Odr
DNC 13 SBYC Ericson 28-2
Time on Time 700/(520+PHRF)
Fleet: 14
Started: 13
Correqted Place Club Make
Time
05:52:22 1
06:12:29 2 Beneteau

Comments

Comments

Comments



Tyler

n4l KOKOMO
Rasmussen

8123 BASIC INSTINCT Jan Borjeson

38048 IOLANI Barry Stompe
5050  ZINGARO Jennifer
Mckenna
18337  WINDSTAR Fred Hess
h41 TWHOEM?ALHER Peter Andrews
362 KABUNZA Joe Perez
1709 SURPRISE Fred Kamp
28641 VENTURE '\C"Lcohb"’:)etl)v
28901 Q Glenn Isaacson
38110 HOT ICE Mike Haddock
11 GRACE O MALLEY Sean Canavan

15 - Double Handed Express 27

Start Time: 04/02/11 at 11:25:00

Course: 1 Distance: 018.00

Sail#  Boat Name Skipper

18283 VERVE Ron Snetsinger

70 WETSU Phil Krasner
0 DIANNE Steve Katzman
28031 TAKE FIVE Donald Carroll
77629 THUMPER Todd Olsen
11 WILE E COYOTE Dan Pruzan
91 RISK Neal Holmlund

18355 ARCHIMEDES Joe Balderrama
28050 EL RATON Ray Lotto

3 LIGHTN UP Karl Gillette

16 - Double Handed SF Bay 30

Start Time: 04/02/11 at 11:15:00

117

69.0

117

237

96

126

132

207

78

54

84

216

Rating

129

129

129

129

129

129

129

129

129

129

16:45:17

16:22:36

16:52:06

18:16:23

16:59:11

17:47.04

Finish
Time

16:20:54

16:28:09

16:29:04

16:35:41

16:54:02

05:40:17

05:17:36

05:47:06

07:11:23

05:54:11

06:42:04

Elpased
Time

04:55:54

05:03:09

05:04:04

05:10:41

05:29:02

06:13:56

06:17:27

06:21:26

06:38:54

06:42:29

07:15:41

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNC

Corrected
Time

05:19:09

05:26:58

05:27:58

05:35:06

05:54:53

DNF

DNF

RAF

RAF

DNC

14

14

14

14

14

16

CcYc

SSS

SSS

SAUSAL

SFYCB

COYOTE

SSS

Newport 41-2

Elliott 1050

Hughes 48

Santana 22

Worth 40

Hunter 41 Ds

Pearson 36-2

Islander Bahama
28

Jeanneau 49 So

Schumacher 40
Day Sa

C&c 110

Ranger 23

Time on Time 700/(520+PHRF)

Fleet:

Started:

Place

10

10

10

10

12

10

9

Club

SSS

RICHMO

LTWYC

SSS

ENCINA

RYC

SSS

ST FRA

RYC

Make

Express 27

Express 27

Expess 27

Express 27

Express 27

Express 27

Express 27

Express 27

Express 27

Express 27

Time on Time 700/(520+PHRF)

Fleet:

5

Comments



Course: 1 Distance: 018.00

Sail #

860

8161

49143

8994

18917

Boat Name

LAZY LIGHTNING

AD LIB

SOLAR WIND

IONE

AUDACIOUS

2011 - Corinthian --- Race 1

Page 3 of 3

Skipper

Tim Mcdonald

Bruce Baker

Max Crittenden

Peter Jermyn

Scott
Christensen

Rating

126

144

126

141

117

Finish
Time

16:30:36

16:40:43

16:34:08

16:44:07

16:41:52

Elpased
Time

05:15:36

05:25:43

05:19:08

05:29:07

05:26:52

Corrected
Time

05:41:59

05:43:23

05:45:49

05:48:32

05:59:12
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Started:

Place

Penality Scoring:- DNC=Start+3, DNS=Start+3, OCS=Start+3, DNF=Start+1, RAF=Start+1, DSQ=Start+2
BFD=Fleet+2, DNE=Fleet+2, DGM=Fleet+2, SCP=+20% of Fleet, ZFP=+20% of Fleet

SRE - Single Race Entry are not included in Fleet and Start Counts
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5)

Club

SSS

SSS

Make Comments

Tartan 10

Aphrodite 101

Martin 32

J/30

JI29
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